	◄ Apr 2016
	May  2016 Larson Volunteer Calendar
	Jun 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 
2:00 Jon Clark
	3 
*SBA
1:00 Dana Russell

	4 
8:30 Megan Despain
	5 
8:30 Amanda Peterson
[bookmark: _GoBack]2:00 Lisa Mitchell
	6 
8:30 Allison Lowy
	7 


	8 

	9 
2:00 Jon Clark
	10 
*SBA

8:30 Jen Barnes
	11 
*SBA

8:30 Ruby Daly
	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 
2:00 Jon Clark
8:30 Corena Casemy

	17 
*SBA
	18 

	19 
2:00 Lisa Mitchell
	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 
2:00 Jon Clark
2:00 Kathleen Davison
	24 
*SBA
8:30 Lisa Connors

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 
No School: Memorial Day
	31 

	*If your volunteer time falls on the morning of SBA testing, I will have items to work on out in the volunteer bins with (hopefully!) clear directions, but will not be available for clarification or explanation. Thank you for your flexibility and patience, and your support in providing our students with a quiet testing environment. 



